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OEM Reference

FORD
FORD
FORD MOTOR COMPANY
FORD MOTOR COMPANY

e not found or type unknown

1075560
1478507
98AB2L231BB
R98AX2L231BB

OEM Cross Reference

BOSCH

BOSCH

STELLOX

ASAM AUTOMOTIVE
MTR

SNRA

OSSCA

OSSCA

sbs

VEGE

NK

EAI

SERCORE

ESEN SKV

ATE
ZIMMERMANN
HART

FRENKIT
MAXGEAR
AUTO-SPEED PARTS
SERA

DRI

BUDWEG CALIPER
KAWE

TEXTAR

TEXTAR

ERT

A.B.S.

MAPCO
ProfiPower
EUROBRAKE
RED-LINE
RED-LINE

KRAFT AUTOMOTIVE
UNIGOM
STARTCAR
METZGER

0986474079
0986474079
0590369SX
05829
12115245
1224496
12574
12574
1301212566
20154302
212566
2224496
23CA0530
23SKV172
24354181065
250210019
252466
254046
270476
290CA00092
3224496
3241100
342857
342857
38067400
38067400
400203
421702
4771
4B1040R
5301212566
53T0002
53T0O002
6032318
604318
6224496
6250112
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OEM OEM Cross Reference

Cross GH GH432548H
NTY HZPFROO0O1
PROTECH IT5158
KAMOKA JBC0088
JURATEK JCA1007R
ASHUKI by Palidium PAL41101
PATRON PBRC104
4X4 ESTANFI PDF47070
FTE RX541419A0
Stark SKBC0460165
MOTAQUIP VBC113R
YSPARTS YSBCO0154
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